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Busselton Kart Club
2019 NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

QuickGrid V5.101

Final

Meeting Position

Total Points

99

84

67
69

67
30
78

Meeting Grid Points|

94
85
92

87

89

91

87

65

Penalty Points|

Position Points|

21

17
23
16

15
19

Finishing Position

2

4

1

Grid Position

1

2
5
4
3
6
8

Heat 4

Heat Grid Points

71

Sub Total Points|

78| 71

67 | 71

44 71

53| 72

67| 72
15| 72

59 52

Penalty Points|

Position Points|

21

16

17
23

19

Finishing Position

Grid Position

Heat 3

Sub Total Points

57

51

44
36
44

15
40

Penalty Points|

Position Points|

17

16
23
19

21

Finishing Position

Grid Position

Heat 2

Sub Total Points|

40

35
21

17
44

15
19

Penalty Points|

Position Points|

17

16
21

23
15
19

Finishing Position

Grid Position

Heat 1

Sub Total Points

23

19

17
21

Penalty Points|

Position Points|

23

19

17
21

Finishing Position

Grid Position

9/02/2019

Outlaw

Results Sheet 1

Kart

74
A3

72
Al

73

65

97 p

Club

GS

Bu

GS

GS

GS

Bu

Bu

Bu

Licence|Name

03771 |Peter Pilmer

10046 |Jake Montgomery
12325 |Jason Ecclestone
07327 |Joel Ettridge
04000 |Max Pilmer

11054 [Corey Gower

10051 [Jodie Johnson
10274 [Jordan Boyle




